CASH
1012 CASH-US BANK
1022 RES-US BANK MM

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1110 DUES RECEIVABLE

TOTAL RECEIVABLES

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY

2935 RESERVES-UNALLOC
2540 CURRENT EARNINGS
2541 CURRENT EARNINGS
2950 RESERVE FUND-PRIOR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
2960 OPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2965 OPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTAL EQUITY

TOT LIABILITY AND EQUITY

CASTLE HIGHLANDS

AS OF JULY 31, 2021

ASSETS

16,123.63
94,572.89

110,696.52

350.00

350.00

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

13,236.14

111,046.52

13,436.14

33,684.48
1,654,81
{1,654,81)
64,754.16
2,103.27
{2,283.07)
(448.46)

97,810.38

111,046.52
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